Oregon Trail Sister Program-January 2025

The Oregon Trail Sister Program is an agreement between the listed clubs to allow a reduced fee to play their course.

Tee time arrangements MUST be made by the home Pro Shop to the Sister course Pro Shop at the phone number listed
below.

Individual contact to the golf course is not allowed by members and they should not expect any kind of discount
without going through your home Pro Shop. (First time offenders can be warned, given the discount rate and allowed
to play.)

The number of plays allowed at each golf course is restricted and each facility is not required to accept more than three tee
times per day at the Sister club rate.

These fees have been confirmed for the 2025 year but you should always confirm the price our members will pay when
making the tee time.

Golf Course
Applegate River Golf Club

Cedar Bend Golf Club

Charbonneau Golf Club
Chinook Winds Golf Resort
Coos Golf Club

Desert Peak Golf Club
Dutcher Creek Golf Club
Grays Harbor Country Club
Gresham Golf Course

La Grande Country Club
Longview Country Club
McNary Golf Club
Mountain View Golf Course
Meadow Lakes Golf Course
Myrtle Creek Golf Club
Oak Hills Golf Club

Orchard Hills Golf Club
Pine Ridge Golf Club
Prineville Golf Club
Reedsport Golf Course
Salmon Run Golf Club

City
Grants Pass, OR
Gold Beach, OR

Wilsonville, OR
Lincoln City, OR
Coos Bay, OR
Madras, OR
Grants Pass, OR
Aberdeen, WA
Gresham, OR

La Grande, OR
Longview, WA
Keizer, OR
Boring, OR
Prineville, OR
Myrtle Creek, OR
Sutherlin, OR

Washougal, WA
Springfield, OR
Prineville, OR
Reedsport, OR

Brookings, OR

Phone
541-955-0480

541-247-6911

503-694-1246
541-994-8442
541-267-7257
541-475-6368
541-474-2188
360-532-1931
503-665-3352
541-963-4241
360-423-8500
503-393-4653
503-663-4869
541-447-7113
541-863-4653
541-459-4422

360-835-5444
541-747-2517
541-447-7266
541-271-2626
541-469-4888

Fee W/Cart
$25/9-$35-18

$30
$20
$30
$30/9-$40/18
$20/9-$25/18
$30
$20/9-$30/18
$35
$30
$25
$35
$30
$30
$25/9-$35/18
$25/9-$35/18

$30
$15/9-$25/18
$25
$25/9-$40/18
$40



Santiam Golf Club
Shield Crest Golf Club
Stewart Park Golf Course

The Golf Club of Oregon
Woodburn Estates & Golf

If the visiting member brings a guest, the rates for the guest(s) are:

Aumsville, OR
Klamath Falls, OR
Roseburg, OR

Albany, OR
Woodburn, OR

503-769-3485
541-884-1493
541-672-4592

541-928-8338
503-981-0189

$28
$30
$20/9-$30/18
$30
$25

Standard “guest of member” rate or twilight rate (if correct time of day.) Guest

rate excludes cart. Normal cart rental rate applies

The courses no longer participating with the Oregon Trail Sister Program:

Harbor Links Golf Club

- Klamath Falls OR

Oak Knoll Golf Club- Independence, OR



